SVF Flow Controls • 5595 Fresca Drive • La Palma, CA 90623 • Tel: 800.783.7836 • FAX: 562.802.3114 • Sales@SVF.net
Specifications subject to change w/o notice. All Data Sheets on our website supersede prior publications • (SVF.41C.0317)
Series 41C
Flanged Ball Valve
ANSI Class 150, Standard Port
Sizes 1-1/2” ~ 6”
Standard Fire Safe Certification to API 607 (with
GRAFOIL® body seals only), Anti-Static

SEAT MATERIAL
41C - PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE CHART
HOW TO ORDER SERIES 41C BALL VALVES
* At full differential pressure
DIMENSIONS, WEIGHT, CV, TORQUE *Torque Tables
0
(-18)
D: 3” ~ 6”
A B D L Weight TFM1600™ SupraLon™
Size in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs kg Cv in-lbf Nm in-lbf Nm
1-1/2” 6.50 165 1.26 32 7.87 200 4.13 105 10 4.6 130 218 25 312 36
2” 7.00 178 1.50 38 7.87 200 4.49 114 15 6.8 200 315 36 450 52
3” 8.00 203 2.37 60 11.81 300 5.59 142 31 14.2 450 696 79 995 113
4” 9.00 229 2.99 76 15.75 400 7.66 195 48 22.0 600 1136 129 1623 185
6” 10.50 267 3.94 100 15.75 400 9.50 241 100 45.0 1100 1972 223 2818 319
D: 1-1/2” & 2”
Please refer to the next page for our comprehensive
How to Order Guide for Series 41C Ball Valves.
SVF Flow Controls • 5595 Fresca Drive • La Palma, CA 90623 • Tel: 800.783.7836 • FAX: 562.802.3114 • Sales@SVF.net
Specifications subject to change w/o notice. All Data Sheets on our website supersede prior publications • (SVF.41C.0317)
Series 41C
Flanged Ball Valve
ANSI Class 150, Standard Port
Sizes 1-1/2” ~ 6”
7 8 9 10 11
BODY SEAL END CONNECTIONS VALVE SIZE OPTIONS* SPECIAL SERVICES*
G = GRAFOIL® RF1 = 015 = 1-1/2" 00 = None 00 = None
150# Flanged Ends
T = PTFE (Raised Face) 020 = 2" SX = ISO Cast Stem
Extension
XC = Oxygen Cleaned
SF = Degreased
030 = 3" SJ = Steam Jacket (Silicone Free)
UH = Vent/Relief Hole
040 = 4" AP = Steam Jacket & (Upstream Side)
ISO Cast Stem Extension AS = Ammonia Service
060 = 6" AE = Oxygen Cleaned &
Vent Hole (Upstream Side)
AK = Degreased &
Vent Hole (Upstream Side)
Order Example: (41C04466AGRF10200000) The Part Number will contain 20 digits.
NOTE:
Manual Valves are supplied with lockable lever handles. Anti-Static Device is part of the standard assembly of these Valves.
* Not all Options or Special Services available on all ball valves. Consult SVF for additional information.
1 2 3 4 5 6
SERIES BODY ENDS BALL STEM SEAT MATERIAL
41C0  4 = 4 = 6 = 6 = A= TFM1600™
Carbon Steel Carbon Steel 316 Stainless Steel 316 Stainless Steel
ASTM A216 WCB ASTM A216 WCB ASTM A351 CF8M ASTM A276 S = SupraLon™
6 = 6 =
316 Stainless Steel 316 Stainless Steel
ASTM A351 CF8M ASTM A351 CF8M
 HOW TO ORDER Ordering Code Sequence (Columns 1 thru 11)
Ordering Code Sequence >>
Sample Part Number >>